O©CONOIPA,WN -

VELIGANDU ISLAND RES

Arrival / Departure Jetty

Reception / Office / Cyber Café / Library
Gift Shop / Tailor Shop / Raalhu Photo
Swimming Pool

Thundi Bar

Madivaru Restaurant

Dhonveli Restaurant

Main Kitchen

Ocean Dive Centre & Ocean Sports Centre
Spa

Fitness Center

Staff Quarters

Mosque

Power House & Workshop

Fresh Water Plant

Mini Football Field / Volley Ball / Badminton
Greenhouse

Sand Bank

Games Center / Table Tennis / Billiard / Dart
Fuel tank

Athiri Bar

169
171

Public Restrooms 173

Snorkeling Sites 174

Snorkeling Prohibited
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175 - 180
Sunset Jacuzzi Beach Villas

Swimming Prohibited

First Aid

. . Ocean Dive Centre &
Evacuation Point Ocean Sports Centre
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Jacuzzi Water Villas

143 145

142
141

139
135

131 137

155 - 174
Sunset Jacuzzi Water Villas

155 127 133
156
157 |£go
@ 159
125
161 122
163 121
208 - 211 121 - 130
165 Beach Villas Water Villas

Athiri.Bar

117 I11-120

115 Jacuzzi Beach Villas

110

109

107

101 -110
105 Jacuzzi Water Villas

/
/

103
102

101
201 - 202
Beach Villas

V @

d

-

100 [40 180m

June 2021



